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PANCAKES & WAFFLES

SHORT STACK

Two pancakes with sausage, ham, or bacon

*ADD STRAWBERRY
*ADD BLUEBERRY
*ADD WHIPPED CREAM

BELGIAN WAFFLES

Served with powdered sugar & whipped cream

FRENCH TOAST

Four slices of French toast served with butter & syrup

KID'S STACK

Three silver dollar pancakes

%6.50

*1.50
150
*1.00

.25
57.65

%4.50

BREAKFAST FAVORITES

BUILD A BREAKFAST BURRITO %5.25

With egg, hash browns, & salsa on the side

*Add chorizo, bacon, sausage, ham, spam or
guacamole $1.25¢ea

eAdd cheese $1.00

eAdd mushrooms, sour cream, green

peppers, onions, jalapenos, or tomatoes  0.55 ea

CAFE BREAKFAST PLATTER $7.95

Two eggs with hash browns or grits; choice of bacon, sausage, or
ham; and choice of toast, one pancake, or one French toast.

SPAM & EGGS PLATTER *8.00

Three slices of spam, two eggs your way, hashbrowns and your
choice of toast or white rice.

ONE PANCAKE A
ONE FRENCH TOAST oA
HASH BROWNS 250
GRITS $2.00
CHEESE GRITS *3.00
EGG 52.00
BISCUITS & CREAMED BEEF *5.00
BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM, OR CHORIZO *3.75

OMELETS

Come with hash browns or grits, toast, and bacon, sausage, or ham

HAM & CHEESE %9.25

Deli ham, Cheddar & Monterey jack cheese topped with sour cream &
tomatoes

WESTERN 9.75
Cheddar cheese, green peppers, onion, tomatoes, & ham

VEGGIE *9.25
Green peppers, onion, tomatoes, & mushrooms

SIDE ORDERS

TOAST OR BISCUIT 225
BAGEL $2.00
BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE *3.00
ASSORTED CEREAL 3.5
TWO PANCAKES *4.50
TWO FRENCH TOAST *4.50
PLAIN OMELET o
CHEESE OMELET %6.25
HAM OMELET %6.75
HAM & CHEESE OMELET 725
VEGGIE OMELET 725
WESTERN OMELET 7.25
FRUIT PLATE 525



PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA

*6 inch

*14 inch
PEPPERONI PIZZA

*6 inch

*14 inch
SAUSAGE PIZZA

*6 inch

*14 inch

%6.75
$12.25

.75
$14.25

o L
$14.25

CAFE CLASSICS

YAKISOBA

Chicken, beef, or veggie

STIR FRY

Chicken, beef, or veggie

TACO RICE

Beef or chicken

FISH & CHIPS

BUFFALO WINGS

KOOM BURGER

KOOM BURGER WITH CHEESE

CHICKEN TENDERS (5 PCS)
CHICKEN QUESADILLA

TACOS

FISH TACOS

*8.50
%8.50

*8.50

%7.95
*8.50
.75
*8.50
%7.50
*8.50

Fried Tilapia with shredded cabbage, pico de gallo, and herbed lime

sauce
*2 Tacos
3 Tacos

SALAD

SMALL SALAD
CHEF SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

*8.50
11.95

4.75
$10.25
$10.25

SOUP OF THE DAY

CuP
BOWL

DRINKS

FOUNTAIN SODA (16 02)

BOTTLED SODA

BOTTLED JUICE

CANNED SODA/MILK

CHOCOLATE MILK

ICED TEA, HOT TEA OR HOUSE COFFEE*
DOMESTIC BEER

PREMIUM BEER

IMPORTED BEER

*FREE FOR AF CLUB MEMBERS

SIDES

RICE

COLESLAW
MACARONI SALAD
POTATO SALAD
FRENCH FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
CHIPS

APPLE CHIPS

*3.95
*4.95

$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
*2.00
52.00
52.00
*3.00
*3.50
*4.00

$1.50
52.00

$2.00
52.00
52.50
52.00
$2.50



WRAPS

TERIYAKI CHICKEN WRAP $7.75
Grilled teriyaki chicken with stir-fried vegetables & rice
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP *8.25

Grilled chicken breast, spicy sauce, home-style croutons, & lettuce
with bleu cheese dressing

TURKEY CLUB WRAP $8.25

Turkey, bacon, melted cheese (American or Swiss), lettuce, &
tomatoes

SANDWICHES

BALBOA CHEESESTEAK %9.50

60z of ribeye with melted American & Provolone cheeses, cherry
peppers, and grilled red onions served on a hoagie roll.

BAHN Mi *9.25

Vietnamese sandwich with chicken, daikon radishes, carrots, cilantro,

& cucumbers with Hoisin-Sriracha mayo sauce

CLUB SANDWICH $8.00
Ham, bacon, turkey, cheese, lettuce, tomato, & mayo

BACON FOUR-CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE $8.00
Bacon with grilled American, Swiss, Provolone, & Cheddar cheese
TEQUILA LIME CHICKEN $9.50

Tequila lime chicken breast served on rosemary onion focaccia with
chipotle lime mayo, tomato, avocado, & Jack cheese

GARLIC TUNA MELT *8.00

Original tuna patty baked with garlic butter and topped with melted
Swiss cheese, tomato, and lettuce

MAKE IT A MEAL COMBO!

16 OZ DRINK & FRIES, CHIPS, COLESLAW, 52.95
MACARONI SALAD, POTATO SALAD, OR RICE
16 OZ DRINK & SMALL SALAD $4.95

Comes with chips, fries, or mandarin
oranges & 12 oz soda, milk
HAMBURGER
GRILLED CHEESE
CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHEESE QUESADILLA
HOT DOG
PIZZA RING

LUNCH SERVED
MONDAY - FRIL
SATURDAY ¢



