

#### **BREAKFAST FAVORITES**

#### BUILD A BREAKFAST BURRITO \$5.25

With egg, hash browns, & salsa on the side

•Add chorizo, bacon, sausage, ham, spam or guacamole \$1.25 ea

•Add cheese \$1.00

•Add mushrooms, sour cream, green peppers, onions, jalapenos, or tomatoes \$0.55 ea

#### CAFE BREAKFAST PLATTER \$7.95

Two eggs with hash browns or grits; choice of bacon, sausage, or ham; and choice of toast, one pancake, or one French toast.

#### SPAM & EGGS PLATTER \$8.00

Three slices of spam, two eggs your way, hashbrowns and your choice of toast or white rice.

## **PANCAKES & WAFFLES**

Four slices of French toast served with butter & syrup

CHUBT CIVUR

KID'S STACK

Three silver dollar pancakes

SHUNT STACK	0.50
Two pancakes with sausage, ham, or bacon	
ADD STRAWBERRY	\$1.50
ADD BLUEBERRY	\$1.50
•ADD WHIPPED CREAM	\$1.00
BELGIAN WAFFLES	\$7.25
Served with powdered sugar & whipped cream	
FRENCH TOAST	\$7.65

\$6 50

\$4.50

ONE PANCAKE	\$2.25
ONE FRENCH TOAST	\$2.25
HASH BROWNS	\$2.50
GRITS	\$2.00
CHEESE GRITS	\$3.00
EGG	\$2.00
BISCUITS & CREAMED BEEF	\$5.00
BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM, OR CHORIZO	\$3.75

#### **OMELETS**

Come with hash browns or grits, toast, and bacon, sausage, or ham

HAM & CHEESE

Deli ham, Cheddar & Monterey jack cheese topped with sour cream & tomatoes

WESTERN \$9.75

Cheddar cheese, green peppers, onion, tomatoes, & ham

VEGGIE \$9.25

\$2 25

Green peppers, onion, tomatoes, & mushrooms

### SIDE ORDERS

TOAST OR RISCUIT

TUAST UK BISCUIT	°Z.Z5
BAGEL	\$2.00
BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE	\$3.00
ASSORTED CEREAL	\$3. <b>75</b>
TWO PANCAKES	\$4.50
TWO FRENCH TOAST	\$4.50
PLAIN OMELET	\$5.75
CHEESE OMELET	\$6.25
HAM OMELET	\$6.75
HAM & CHEESE OMELET	\$7.25
VEGGIE OMELET	\$7.25
WESTERN OMELET	\$7.25
FRUIT PLATE	\$5.25



## **PIZZA**

CHEESE PIZZA	
•6 inch	\$6. <b>7</b> 5
•14 inch	\$12.25
PEPPERONI PIZZA	
•6 inch	\$7.75
●14 inch	\$14.25
SAUSAGE PIZZA	
•6 inch	\$7.75
•14 inch	\$14.25

CAFE CLASSICS		SOUP OF THE DAY	
YAKISOBA	\$8.50	CUP	\$3.95
Chicken, beef, or veggie		BOWL	\$4.95
STIR FRY Chicken, beef, or veggie	\$8.50		
TACO RICE	\$8.50	DRINKS	
Beef or chicken		FOUNTAIN SODA (16 OZ)	\$2.00
FISH & CHIPS	\$7.95	BOTTLED SODA	\$2.00
BUFFALO WINGS	\$8.50	BOTTLED JUICE	\$2.50
KOOM BURGER	\$7.75	CANNED SODA/MILK	\$2.00
KOOM BURGER WITH CHEESE	\$8.50	CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.00
		ICED TEA, HOT TEA OR HOUSE COFFEE*	\$2.00
CHICKEN TENDERS (5 PCS)	\$7.50	DOMESTIC BEER	\$3.00
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.50	PREMIUM BEER	\$3.50
		IMPORTED BEER	\$4.00
TACOS		*FREE FOR AF CLUB MEMBERS	
FISH TACOS			
Fried Tilapia with shredded cabbage, pico de gallo, and sauce	I herbed lime	SIDES	
•2 Tacos	\$8.50	RICE	<sup>\$</sup> 1.50

•2 Tacos	\$8.50
•3 Tacos	\$11.95

# SALAD

	FRENCH FRIES	\$2.00
\$ <b>4.7</b> 5	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$2.50
\$10.25	CHIPS	\$2.00
\$10.25	APPLE CHIPS	\$2.50
	\$10.25	\$10.25 CHIPS

COLESLAW

**MACARONI SALAD** 

**POTATO SALAD** 

\$2.00

\$2.00

\$2.00



#### **SANDWICHES**

BALBOA CHEESESTEAK

\$9.50

6oz of ribeye with melted American & Provolone cheeses, cherry peppers, and grilled red onions served on a hoagie roll.

BAHN MI \$9.25

Vietnamese sandwich with chicken, daikon radishes, carrots, cilantro, & cucumbers with Hoisin-Sriracha mayo sauce

CLUB SANDWICH \$8.00

Ham, bacon, turkey, cheese, lettuce, tomato, & mayo

BACON FOUR-CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE \$8.00

Bacon with grilled American, Swiss, Provolone, & Cheddar cheese

TEQUILA LIME CHICKEN \$9.50

Tequila lime chicken breast served on rosemary onion focaccia with chipotle lime mayo, tomato, avocado, & Jack cheese

GARLIC TUNA MELT \$8.00

Original tuna patty baked with garlic butter and topped with melted Swiss cheese, tomato, and lettuce

### WRAPS

TERIYAKI CHICKEN WRAP \$7.75

Grilled teriyaki chicken with stir-fried vegetables & rice

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP \$8.25

Grilled chicken breast, spicy sauce, home-style croutons, & lettuce with bleu cheese dressing

TURKEY CLUB WRAP \$8.25

Turkey, bacon, melted cheese (American or Swiss), lettuce, & tomatoes

## MAKE IT A MEAL COMBO!

16 OZ DRINK & FRIES, CHIPS, COLESLAW, \$2.95 MACARONI SALAD, POTATO SALAD, OR RICE

16 OZ DRINK & SMALL SALAD \$4.95

Kids' Corner \$6.25



Comes with chips, fries, or mandarin
oranges & 12 oz soda, milk
HAMBURGER
GRILLED CHEESE
CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHEESE QUESADILLA
HOT DOG
PIZZA RING

